Torque: 20nM * m max.
Mechanical Angle  250° nom.
Physical Characteristics
email: info@edcon-components.com
PCB Layout Physical Structure
Power Rating:  ( 200Volts max.)
0,5Watt/ 70°C /  0Watt / 125°C
Temperature Range:  -55°C ~ +125°C

Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS  H.Schmitt
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Ordering Code Range
100 10Ω
200 20Ω
500
FINISH Shieh Sheet 2 from 3APPD: Join
Customer:
DRW: Jason CHKD Jules MATL: Wu DATE 06.09.2009
Technical Specification
6mm THT Single-Turn
Trimmer  Type S
Serie No.: X11002
50Ω
101 100Ω
201 200Ω
Serie
Ordering
Code
Tolerance ROHS Packing
DRW: Jason CHKD
Soldering Profile
Jules
Ordering Information
X11002 100 M
Wu
6mm THT Single-Turn
Trimmer  Type S
N=NON ROHS
conform
BU101= Bulk-
Ware 100PCS
TU=  Tube
Packing
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
06.09.2009
APPD: Join FINISH Shieh Sheet
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS  H.Schmitt
3 from 3
Serie No.: X11002
Customer:
DATEMATL:
K= Tol. 10%
BU101R
M= Tol. 20%100=  10Ω
R= ROHS
conform